
beaa4328-86ea-4490-b5a9-ac1baa92a2eb 
00942 - 1 

C:\Granicus\Legistar5\L5\Temp\beaa4328-86ea-4490-b5a9-ac1baa92a2eb.doc Rev. 05/01 

SECTION 00942 - Change Order Form 
No. 1 

                           
 
DATE OF ISSUANCE: JUNE 9, 2020      EFFECTIVE DATE :JUNE 9, 2020  
                           
 
OWNER: Indian River County 
CONTRACTOR South Florida Building, Inc.  
Project: IRC-2012  
OWNER’S Bid No. 2020026  
                           
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents: 
Description: 

Disposal of hazardous medical waste. 
 
Reason for Change Order: 

Discovered during building demolition. 
 
Attachments: (List documents supporting change) 

Receipt from MedWaste Solutions, Inc. 
 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT 
PRICE: 

  CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES  

Description Amount  Description Time 
Original Contract Price $54,094.00   Original Contract Time: 

Final Completion: 
(days) 
60 

Net increase of this Change 
Order: 

$649.00   Net increase (decrease) this 
Change Order: 

Final Completion: 

 
(days) 
0  

Contract Price with all approved 
Change Orders: 

$54,743.00   Contract Time with all approved 
Change Orders: 

Final Completion: 

 
(days) 
60 

 
ACCEPTED:  RECOMMENDED:  APPROVED: 
                    
By:South Florida Building, Inc.  By: Michael L. Heller   By:Richard B. Szpyrka, P.E. 

CONTRACTOR (Signature)  ENGINEER (Signature)  OWNER (Signature)  
     
Date:       Date:       Date:      

 


	SECTION 00942 - Change Order Form

